DELIVERY AND COMMISSIONING 

The delivery of the equipment and its commissioning will be managed within a maximum 

of 8 weeks from the date of signature of the contract. 

3. ECONOMIC TENDER 

The maximum economic offer that will be accepted for this tender is one hundred and fifty 

thousand euros (€150,000.00), taxes not included.  

Invoicing will take place as follows.  

• 34% of the total amount by the end of October 2023 

• 33% of the total amount by the end of October 2024 

• 33% of the total amount by the end of October 2025 

Invoices will be paid within 60 days from the date of issue.